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Allegany 

Ms. Sheree Witt 
Executive Director, Student 
Services/Homeless Liaison 

Allegany Co. Public Schools 
108 Washington Street 
Cumberland MD  21502 

Phone: (301) 759-2064  
Fax: (301) 759-2039 
Email: sheree.witt@acps.k12.md.us 

 Ms. Esther Greco 
Executive Assistant 

Allegany Co. Public Schools 
108 Washington Street 
Cumberland MD  21502 

Email: esther.greco@acps.k12.md.us 

    

Anne Arundel 
Ms. Lynne  Weise 
Pupil Personnel/Homeless 
Liaison/Homeless Education 

Anne Arundel Co. Public Schools 
2644 Riva Road 
Annapolis MD  21401 

Phone: (410) 518-9872  
Fax: (410) 518-9874 
Email: lweise@aacps.org 

    

Baltimore City 

Ms. Shayna Robinson 
Homeless Education Associate 

Baltimore City Public Schools 
200 East North Avenue Rm 308 
Baltimore MD  21202 

Phone: (410) 396-8600  
Fax: (410) 318-8430 
Email: sprobinson@bcps.k12.md.us 

 Ms. Louise  Fink 
Inter-Agency Support 

Baltimore City Public Schools 
200 East North Avenue Rm 308 
Baltimore MD  21202 

Phone: (410) 396-8904  
Email: llFink@bcps.k12.md.us 

 Ms. Annette  White 
Homeless Liaison 

Baltimore City Public Schools 
200 East North Avenue Rm 308 
Baltimore MD  21202 

Phone: (443) 642-2425  
Email: awhite@bcps.k12.md.us 

    

Baltimore County 
Ms. Mary Jo Slowey 
Homeless/Title I Liaison, Student 
Support Services 

Baltimore County Public Schools 
105 W. Chesapeake Avenue, Lower Level 
Towson MD  21204 

Phone: (410) 887-6485  
Fax: (410) 296-3147 
Email: mslowey@bcps.org 

    

Calvert Ms. Mona Long 
Pupil Personnel/Homeless Liaison 

Calvert County Public Schools 
1305 Dares Beach Road 
Prince Frederick MD  20678 

Phone: (410) 535-7234  
Fax: (410) 535-7241 
Email: longm@calvertnet.k12.md.us 
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Caroline 
Mr. Bill Allen 
Pupil Personnel/Homeless Liaison 
Worker 

Caroline County Public Schools 
204 Franklin Street 
Denton MD  21629 

Phone: (410) 479-3253  
Fax: (410) 479-3269 
Email: bill_allen@mail.cl.k12.md.us 

    

Carroll 
Ms. Kathi  Green 
Supervisor Of Pupil Personnel and 
Student Services/Homeless Liaison 

Carroll County Public Schools 
125 North Court Street 
Westminster MD  21157 

Phone: (410) 751-3119  
Fax: (410) 751-3695 
Email: kdgreen@carrollk12.org 

    

Cecil Ms. Joan  Swanson 
Pupil Personnel/Homeless Liaison 

Cecil County Public Schools 
201 Booth Street 
Elkton MD  21921 

Phone: (410) 996-5490  
Fax: (410) 996-1062 
Email: jswanson@ccps.org 

    

Charles 
Ms. Tanisha Sanders 
Youth In Transition/Foster Care 
Coordinator 

Charles County Public Schools 
5980 Radio Station Road 
La Plata MD  20646 

Phone: (301) 934-7210  
Fax: (301) 392-7511 
Email: tsanders@ccboe.com 

    

Dorchester 
Mr. Craig  Ellis 
Pupil Personnel/Homeless Liaison 
Student Services 

Dorchester County Public Schools 
2565  Cambridge Bypass 
Cambridge MD  21613 

Phone: (410) 901-6940  
Fax: (410) 221-9601 
Email: ellisc@dcpsmd.org 

    

Frederick Ms. Zoe  Carson 
Homeless Liaison 

Frederick County Public Schools 
191 East St. S 
Frederick MD  21701-5918 

Phone: (301) 644-5290  
Fax: (301) 644-5020 
Email: zoe.carson@fcps.org 

    

Garrett Ms. Barbara Baker 
Assistant Superintendent 

Garrett County Board of Education 
40 S. 2nd St. 
Oakland MD  21550-1518 

Phone: (301) 334-8937  
Fax: (301) 334-7634 
Email: barbara.baker@garrettcountyschools.org 
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Harford 

Mr. Stephen  Richards 
Supervisor Of Psychological & Pupil 
Personnel Services/ Homeless 
Liaison 

Harford County Public Schools 
102 S. Hickory Ave. 
Bel Air MD  21014-3731 

Phone: (410) 588-5283  
Fax: (410) 638-4313 
Email: steve.richards@hcps.org 

    

Howard 
Ms. Restia  Whitaker 
Coordinator of Pupil Personnel 
Services 

Howard County Public Schools 
10910 Clarksville Pike 
Ellicott City MD  21042-6106 

Phone: (410) 313-7334  
Fax: (410) 313-7339 
Email: restia_whitaker@hcpss.org 

    

Kent 

Ms. Darlene Spurrier 
Supervisor  of Student Services and 
Homeless Coordinator, Pupil 
Services 

Kent County Public Schools 
5608 Boundary Ave 
Rock Hall MD  21661-1604 

Phone: (410) 810-3170  
Fax: (410) 778-2896 
Email: dspurrier@kent.k12.md.us 

    

Montgomery Ms. Maria Cartagena 
Homeless Liaison 

Montgomery County Public Schools 
4910 Macon Rd. 
Rockville MD  20852-2228 

Phone: (301) 279-3322  
Fax: (301) 230-0685 
Email: maria_d_cartagena@mcpsmd.org 

    

Prince George’s 

Ms. Denise Ross 
Supervisor, Homeless Education 
Program 

Prince George's County Public Schools 
7801 Sheriff Road, Room 303 
Landover MD  20785 

Phone: (301) 925-2482  
Fax: (301) 925-2534 
Email: denise2.ross@pgcps.org 

 Ms. Krista Flowers 
Case Manager 

Prince George's County Public Schools 
7802 Sheriff Road, Room 303 
Landover MD  20786 

Email: krista.flowers@pgcps.org 

    

Queen Anne’s 
Mr. Brad Engel 
Supervisor Of Student Support 
Services/Homeless Coordinator 

Queen Anne's County Public Schools 
202 Chesterfield Ave. 
Centreville MD  21617-1308 

Phone: (410) 758-2403 Ext. 154 
Fax: (410) 758-8206 
Email: brad.engel@qacps.org 
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Somerset 
Ms. Renee U. Mclaughlin 
Supervisor Of Elementary Student 
Services/ Homeless Coordinator 

Somerset County Public Schools 
7982-A Tawes Campus Drive 
Westover MD  21871-3908 

Phone: (410) 621-6269  
Fax: (410) 651-2931 
Email: rmclaughlin@somerset.k12.md.us 

    

St. Mary’s 
Ms. Annie Gast 
Pupil Personnel/Homeless 
Coordinator, Student Services 

St. Mary's County Public Schools 
PO Box 641 
Leonardtown MD  20650-0641 

Phone: (301) 475-5511 Ext. 155 
Fax: (301) 475-2469 
Email: acgast@smcps.org 

    

Talbot 

Ms. Sandra  Butler 
Student Services Worker 

Talbot County Public Schools 
PO Box 1029 
Easton MD  21601-1029 

Phone: (410) 822-0330 Ext. 143 
Fax: (410) 822-3919 
Email: sbutler@tcps.k12.md.us 

 Ms. Natalie  Peardon 
Homeless Liaison 

Talbot County Public Schools 
PO Box 1029 
Easton MD  21601-1029 

Email: npeardon@tcps.k12.md.us 

    

Washington 
Ms. Carol  Costello 
Supervisor Of Student Services & 
Homeless Coordinator 

Washington County Board of Education 
820 Commonwealth Ave 
PO Box 730 
Hagerstown MD  21741-0730 

Phone: (301) 766-8776 
Fax: (301) 766-2975 
Email: costecar@wcboe.k12.md.us 

    

Wicomico 
Ms. Jacqualynn  Deal 
Pupil Personnel/Homeless Liaison 
Student Services 

Wicomico County Board of Education 
101 Long Avenue 
PO Box 1538 
Salisbury MD  21802-1538 

Phone: (410) 677-4535  
Fax: (410) 677-4490 
Email: jdeal@wcboe.org 

    

Worcester Dr. Aaron D. Dale 
Director of Pupil Services 

Worcester County Board of Education 
6270 Worcester Hwy. 
Newark MD  21841-2224 

Phone: (410) 635-5079  
Fax: (410) 635-0364 
Email: addale@mail.worcester.k12.md.us 
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